BUSINESS ADMIN.
Audit
F
Incomplete
No Credit
Unearned F
Withdrawal
Admin Change
BUSINESS ADMIN. Total

EDUCATION
F
Incomplete
No Credit
Unearned F
Withdrawal
Admin Change
EDUCATION Total

FINE & PERF. ARTS
Audit
F
Incomplete
No Credit
Unearned F
Withdrawal
Admin Change
FINE & PERF. ARTS Total

No Award of Academic Credit Breakdown

By Student Rank and Credit Hours

First Time

Undergrads
% of row Cr Hrs

Cr Hrs

27

27

23

62
12
106

13

16

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.64%
0.00%
1.53%

6.95%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
10.30%
13.79%
7.36%

0.00%
0.38%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.06%
0.00%
0.63%

Fall 2007
Returning All Other Grad/Prof/
Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral Total
%ofrow CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs % ofrow CrHrs % of column

1 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.00%
357 65.38% 39 7.14% 150 27.47% 546 1.49%
6 66.67% 0.00% 3 33.33% 9 0.02%
3 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 3 0.01%
6 66.67% 0.00% 3 33.33% 9 0.02%
865 84.47% 15 1.46% 117 11.43% 1024 2.79%
158 89.77% 3 1.70% 15 8.52% 176 0.48%
1396 78.96% 57 3.22% 288 16.29% 1768 4.82%
111 33.53% 89 26.89% 108 32.63% 331 0.90%
12 44.44% 6 22.22% 0.00% 27 0.07%
6 1.61% 213 57.26% 153 41.13% 372 1.01%
9 42.86% 6 28.57% 6 28.57% 21 0.06%
272 45.18% 139 23.09% 129 21.43% 602 1.64%
60 68.97% 9 10.34% 6 6.90% 87 0.24%
470 32.64% 462 32.08% 402 27.92% 1440 3.93%
6 75.00% 0.00% 2 25.00% 8 0.02%
284 35.77% 189 23.80% 318 40.05% 794 2.17%
31 68.89% 4 8.89% 10 22.22% 45 0.12%
108 48.00% 21 9.33% 96 42.67% 225 0.61%
10 16.13% 18 29.03% 34 54.84% 62 0.17%
639 51.87% 181 14.69% 399 32.39% 1232 3.36%
83 48.82% 43 25.29% 44 25.88% 170 0.46%
1161 45.78% 456 17.98% 903 35.61% 2536 6.92%
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No Award of Academic Credit Breakdown

By Student Rank and Credit Hours

First Time
Undergrads
CrHrs % of row
HEALTH & HUM SERV
Audit 4 50.00%
F 6 0.44%
Incomplete 6 6.67%
No Credit 0.00%
Unearned F 9 31.03%
Withdrawal 77 5.34%
Admin Change 6 1.85%
HEALTH & HUM SERV Total 108 3.30%
LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES
Audit 3  20.00%
F 3 0.07%
Incomplete 3 1.20%
No Credit 0.00%
Unearned F 0.00%
Withdrawal 54 0.99%
Admin Change 18 1.83%
LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES Tc 81 0.59%
SCI, TECH, ENGR AND MATH
Audit 2 6.45%
F 4 0.11%
Incomplete 3 2.61%
No Credit 10 0.26%
Unearned F 0.00%
Withdrawal 27 0.53%
Admin Change 10 1.21%
SCI, TECH, ENGR AND MATH Total 56 0.40%

Fall 2007
Returning All Other Grad/Prof/
Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral Total
CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs % ofrow CrHrs % of column

4 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8 0.02%
583 42.62% 227 16.59% 552 40.35% 1368 3.73%
75 83.33% 3 3.33% 6 6.67% 90 0.25%
8 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 8 0.02%
6 20.69% 3 10.34% 11 37.93% 29 0.08%
825 57.21% 179 12.41% 361 25.03% 1442 3.93%
207 63.89% 17 5.25% 94 29.01% 324 0.88%
1708 52.25% 429 13.12% 1024 31.32% 3269 8.91%
12 80.00% 0.00% 0.00% 15 0.04%
1285 30.65% 1093 26.07% 1811 43.20% 4192 11.43%
170 67.73% 36 14.34% 42 16.73% 251 0.68%
521 19.19% 997 36.72% 1197 44.09% 2715 7.40%
43 29.86% 35 24.31% 66 45.83% 144 0.39%
2465 45.35% 950 17.48% 1966 36.17% 5435 14.82%
516 52.39% 130 13.20% 321 32.59% 985 2.69%
5012 36.49% 3241 23.59% 5403 39.33% 13737 37.46%
19 61.29% 0.00% 10 32.26% 31 0.08%
1364 36.50% 983 26.30% 1386 37.09% 3737 10.19%
49 42.61% 23 20.00% 40 34.78% 115 0.31%
401 10.23% 2096 53.50% 1411 36.01% 3918 10.68%
73 42.20% 50 28.90% 50 28.90% 173 0.47%
2275 44.42% 1031 20.13% 1789 34.93% 5122 13.97%
409 49.64% 135 16.38% 270 32.77% 824 2.25%
4590 32.97% 4318 31.02% 4956 35.60% 13920 37.96%
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No Award of Academic Credit Breakdown
By Student Rank and Credit Hours

Fall 2007
First Time Returning All Other Grad/Prof/
Undergrads Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral Total

CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs %ofrow CrHrs % of row CrHrs % of column

Grand Total

394 1.07% 14337 39.10% 8963 24.44% 12976 35.39% 36670 100.00%
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